
221
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 916 0 0 6 355

222
Team Penske 2 779 -137 137 3 216

223
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 776 -140 3 5 294

224
Team Penske 12 741 -175 35 1 83

225
Hendrick Motorsports 9 721 -195 20 1 105

226
Team Penske 22 717 -199 4 2 144

227
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 716 -200 1 1 72

228
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 669 -247 47 0 22

229
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 651 -265 18 0 11

2210
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 648 -268 3 0 11

2211
Hendrick Motorsports 88 585 -331 63 1 94

2212
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 571 -345 14 0 33

2213
Wood Brothers Racing 21 568 -348 3 0 00

2214
Hendrick Motorsports 24 537 -379 31 0 22

2215
Hendrick Motorsports 48 512 -404 25 0 11

2216
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 511 -405 1 0 00

2217
Richard Childress Racing 3 501 -415 10 1 50

2218
Richard Childress Racing 8 501 -415 0 0 11

2219
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 437 -479 64 0 00

2220
Leavine Family Racing 95 415 -501 22 0 00

2221
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 400 -516 15 0 00

2222
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 396 -520 4 1 50

2223
Roush Fenway Racing 6 383 -533 13 0 00

2224
Front Row Motorsports 34 376 -540 7 0 00

2225
Roush Fenway Racing 17 371 -545 5 0 00

2226
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 369 -547 2 0 11

2227
Front Row Motorsports 38 341 -575 28 0 00

2228
Germain Racing 13 325 -591 16 0 00
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2229
GO FAS Racing 32 281 -635 44 0 00

2230
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 249 -667 32 0 00

2231
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 238 -678 11 0 00

2232
Rick Ware Racing 127 170 -746 68 0 00

2233
Spire Motorsports 77 166 -750 4 0 00

2234
Premium Motorsports 15 154 -762 12 0 00

2235
Rick Ware Racing 53 126 -790 28 0 00

2236
StarCom Racing 00 121 -795 5 0 00

2237 Motorsports Business
Management

66 86 -830 35 0 00

2238
Petty Ware Racing 51 74 -842 12 0 00

1339
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 59 -857 15 0 00

240
Beard Motorsports 62 46 -870 13 0 00

1241
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 44 -872 2 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -892 20 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -910 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -916 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -916 0 0 00
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